
2019073 MP Nut and Bolt 
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081031
TSA081031

GC
GC

A1

[1] BAILEY SELVAM

BYE

[1] Daniella LOUBSER

3

4

TSA071587

TSA101066

TSA071587

TSA101066

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Anja WHEELER

Petra WASSENAAR

Tannika VAN DEN BERG

Hestie WHEELER 6-4, 6-0

5

6

TSA081668

TSA081374

TSA081668

TSA081374

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

MPUM

Adily  VOLSCHENK 

Kaitlin MEYER

Madri VAN NIEKERK

Shantal THOMPSON 6-0, 6-0

7

8

TSA081137

TSA081363

TSA081137

TSA081363

MPUM

GN

MPUM

GN

Bianca ALBERTS

[2] Naledi FOKO

Siphesihle  MAPHALALA

[2] Rachel DE VILLIERS 3-6, 6-2, 6-2

[1] LOUBSER / SELVAM

WHEELER / VAN DEN BERG

6-4, 6-4

MEYER / THOMPSON

[2] FOKO / DE VILLIERS

5-7, 6-3, 12-10

WHEELER / VAN DEN BERG

MEYER / THOMPSON

6-1, 6-2

WHEELER / VAN DEN BERG

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

